LOSDI Primicias Técnicas Cardi, S.L.
- LACQUERED METAL frame.
- High quality, silent and resistant fly killer.
- It has an adhesive sheet without toxic products inside.
- It incorporates 1 UV tubes to attract insects.
It eliminates them by immobilizing them in the adhesive sheet.
- Use: Commercial-Industrial.
 Application: Industrial Food Preparation Zones
 and supermarkets, restaurants and kitchens.
- Sheet recommended replacement period: 1 month
LACQUERED METAL
60 m
1
50 Hz
220 - 240 V
Material
Coverage area
Number of tubes
18 W Power tubes
Frecuency
Voltage
x 465 mm
y 155 mm
0,0144 m
3
-
0,09889 m
3
NET WEIGHT: 2,22 kg
(without packaging)
GROSS WEIGHT: 2,98 kg
(with packaging)
z 185 mm
x 465 mm
y 195 mm
z 159 mm
18.38 kg
-
x 607 mm
y 482 mm
z 338 mm
1,89216 m
3x 1200 mm
y 1971 mm
z 800 mm
y
xz
SPEC-TECH
INSECTMATIC LINE
WHITE LACQUERED METAL
D Polígono Industrial Sur Santiago Payá     C/ Filà Domingo Miques, 4     Apartado de Correos 350 03801, Alcoy (Alicante), SPAIN
T (+34) 966 540 710     F (+34) 966 540 688  losdi.comW
ADHESIVE FLY KILLERS
72
4
3
REF: CI-1X18-AD
WHITE LACQUERED METAL Finish
2
F 03.08.03
Losdi, S.L., reserves the right to make final modifications to change without prior notice
PALLET
PALLET
UNITS
APPROVED BY: Technical department
DETAILS UNITS
VOLUMEWEIGHTMEASUREMENTS
TECHNICAL ESPECIFICATIONS GENERAL DESCRIPTION
DATE: 28/01/2022
BOXES PER LAYERS
PALLET LAYERS
PRODUCT
BOX (1 Unit)
STANDARD BOX
(6 Units)